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	Campus
	Nurse(s)
	Phone Number
	Address
	E-Mail

	Elementary School Campuses
	
	
	
	

	
Birdville
	
Terri Traylor, RN
	
817-547-1512
	3126 Bewley St.
Haltom City, 76117
	
terri.traylor@birdvilleschools.net

	
Smith
	
Jeannine Tennyson, RN
	
817-547-1712
	3701 Layton Ave.
Haltom City, 76117
	
jeannine.tennyson@birdvilleschools.net

	
Binion
	
Doug Shockey, RN
	
817-547-1812
	7400 Glenview Dr.
Richland Hills, 76118
	
doug.shockey@birdvilleschools.net

	
Mullendore
	
Tracey Marshall, RN
	
817-547-1912
	3250 Scruggs Park Dr.
Richland Hills, 76180
	
tracey.marshall@birdvilleschools.net

	
Smithfield
	
Alyshia Grubbs
	
817-547-2112
	8001 Northeast Parkway
N. Richland Hills, 76182
	
alyshia.grubbs@birdvilleschools.net

	
Snow Heights
	
Kelli Adams, RN
	
817-547-2212
	4801 Vance Rd.
N. Richland Hills, 76180
	
kelli.adams@birdvilleschools.net

	
Cheney Hills
	
VACANT
	
817-547-2312
	3001 Dreeben Dr.
Haltom City, 76117
	


	
O. H. Stowe
	
VACANT
	
817-547-2412
	4201 Rita Lane
Haltom City, 76117
	


	
West Birdville
	
Stacy Oklesson, RN
	
817-547-2512
	3001 Layton Ave.
Haltom City, 76117
	
stacy.oklesson@birdvilleschools.net

	
Holiday Heights
	
Jamie Moore, RN
	
817-547-2612
	5221 Susan Lee Ln.
N. Richland Hills, 76180
	
jamie.moore@birdvilleschools.net

	
Watauga 
	
Leanne Voyles, RN
	
817-547-2712
	5937 Whitley Rd.
Watauga, 76148
	
leanne.voles@birdvilleschools.net

	
Grace E. Hardeman
	
Marissa Jones, RN
	
817-547-2812
	6100 Whispering Ln.
Watauga, 76148
	
marissa.jones@birdvilleschools.net

	
W. A. Porter
	
Megan Lavway, RN
	
817-547-2912
	2750 Prestondale Dr.
N. Richland Hills, 76148
	
megan.lavway@birdvilleschools.net

	The Academy at Carrie Francis Thomas
	
Elizabeth Oyekale, RN
	
817-547-3012
	8200 O’Brian Way
N. Richland Hills, 76180
	
elizabeth.oyekale@birdvilleschools.net

	
Foster Village
	
Kathryn Summers, RN
	
817-547-3112
	6800 Springdale Ln.
N. Richland Hills, 76182
	
kathryn.summers@birdvilleschools.net

	
North Ridge
	
Grace Robertson, RN
	
817-547-3212
	7331 Holiday Ln.
N. Richland Hills, 76182
	
kathryn.robertson@birdvilleschools.net

	


John D. Spicer
	


Keri Standifer, RN
	


817-547-3312
	

4300 Estes Park Rd.
Haltom City, 76137
	


keri.standifer@birdvilleschools.net

	
Green Valley
	
Gina Rader, RN
	
817-547-3412
	7900 Smithfield Rd.
N. Richland Hills, 76182
	
gina.rader@birdvilleschools.net

	
Walker Creek
	
Carly Castaneda, RN
	
817-547-3512
	8780 Bridge St.
N. Richland Hills, 76182
	
carly.castaneda@birdvilleschools.net

	Middle School Campuses
	
	
	
	

	
Haltom
	
Ashley Hardy, RN
	
817-547-4012
	5001 Hadley Ln.
Haltom City, 76117
	
ashley.hardy@birdvilleschools.net

	[bookmark: _Hlk110248323]
North Richland
	
Jacqueline Digby, RN
	
817-547-4212
	4800 Rufe Snow Dr.
N. Richland Hills, 76180
	
jacqueline.digby@birdvilleschools.net

	
Richland
	
Leigha Houk, RN
	
817-547-4412
	3401 Labadie Dr.
Richland Hills, 76118
	
leigha.houk@birdvilleschools.net

	
North Oaks
	
Rachel Chandler, RN
	
817-547-4612
	4800 Jordan Park Dr.
Haltom City, 76117
	
rachel.chandler@birdvilleschools.net

	
Watauga
	
Lauren Suarez, RN
	
817-547-4812
	6300 Maurie Dr.
Watauga, 76148
	
lauren.suarez@birdvilleschools.net

	
Smithfield 
	
Jennifer Rodriguez, RN
	
817-547-5012
	8400 Main St.
N. Richland Hills, 76182
	
jennifer.rodriguez@birdvilleschools.net

	
North Ridge
	
Brennan Goff, RN
	
817-547-5212
	7332 Douglas Ln.
N. Richland Hills, 76182
	
brennan.goff@birdvilleschools.net

	High School Campuses
	
	
	
	

	
Haltom
	
Samantha Perry, RN
	
817-547-6012
	5501 N. Haltom Rd.
Haltom City, 76137
	
samantha.perry@birdvilleschools.net

	
	
Tracy Jennings-Blamey, RN
	
817-547-6020
	
	
tracey.jennings-blamey@birdvilleschools.net

	
Richland 
	
Julie Trujillo, RN
	
817-547-7012
	5201 Holiday Ln.
N. Richland Hills, 76180
	
julie.trujillo@birdvilleschools.net

	
	
Courtney Infinger, LVN
	
817-547-7003
	
	
courtney.infinger@birdvilleschools.net

	
Birdville
	
Amber Kahle, RN
	
817-547-8012
	9100 Mid Cities Blvd.
N. Richland Hills, 76180
	
amber.kahle@birdvilleschools.net

	
	
Amber Cummings, LVN
	
817-547-8035
	
	
amber.cummings@birdvilleschools.net

	

Shannon
	

Kerri Hiett, RN
	

817-547-5412
	
6010 Walker St.
Haltom City, 76117
	

kerri.hiett@birdvilleschools.net

	
BCTAL
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Michelle Provence, RN
	
817-547-3812
	7020 Mid Cities Blvd.
N. Richland Hills, 76180
	
michelle.provence@birdvilleschools.net

	Resource Nurse
	VACANT
	
	
	

	Resource Nurse
	VACANT
	
	
	

	Resource Nurse
	Victoria Small, RN
	email
	
	victoria.small@birdvilleschools.net



